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Table 1-4. Number of Civil Servants by Rank and Sex (2011-2020)
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PR By Sex

BB AR
Political
Appointee

BELECR)
Reco-mmended

fEECR)
Selected

ZEOR)
Delegated

5 48

Male Female

B 100 &
EEI1014EE
EEI1024EE
B 1035 &
EEI1044E K
REI105F K
B 106FE
EREI1074E
EEI 108
B 1095 &

JERE
Office of Director
General

BlfER=E
Office of Deputy Director
General

FEMEE
Office of Chief Secretary
EREZE
Office of Senior
Technical Specialist
BEfZE
Senior Executive Officer
BOLR TR
Tourism Technic Section
BOLTTEHR
Tourism Marketing Section
BOLEER
Tourism Industry
Management Section
RS E R
Scenic Area Management
Section
iz Ak S R
Tourism Service Section
Secretariet
NE=
Personnel Office
s
Accounting Office

BUEE
Civil Service Ethics
Nffice

Tourism Development Fund

2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

61
57
55
63
66
65
65
65

65
66
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30
36
33
35
42
44
43
43

39
39
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26
16
18
23
19
17
17
18

21
22

37 24
33 24
31 24
36 27
36 30
36 29
36 29
34 31

34 31
33 33
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